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TUF GAMING

Uriin
21.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 MSI MAG 27C6F 1MS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R
VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

27 MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD CURVE 1500R GAMING

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ
FREESYNC

27 ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

34 MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

34 MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 27" 1IMS 260HZ 2K

IPS

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

Marka

Philips

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

82,80 USD

97,20 USD

132,00
usb

190,80
usb

228,00
usb

266,40
usb

274,80
usb

346,80
usb

368,40
usb

432,00
usb

450,00
usb

574,80
usb
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21.

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

27

27

27

27

31.

27

27

.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD
FLAT 1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING
MONITOR

45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA VESA

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD ©6MS HDMI DSUB

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

Msi

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Philips

Msi

Asus

1.250,40
usb

88,80 USD

88,80 USD

94,80 USD

100,80
usb

148,80
usb

150,00
usb

157,20
usb

168,00
usb

202,80
usb

216,00
usb

216,00
usb

216,00
usb

225,60
usb
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TUF GAMING

TUF GAMING.
e

27

31.

23.

31.

31.

31.

27

23.

31.

31.

21.

29.

27

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R
VA GAMING

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1MS 250HZ FHD CURVE
1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
IMS HDMI

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Asus

Philips

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

236,40
usb

248,40
usb

252,00
usb

264,00
usb

267,60
usb

270,00
usb

276,00
usb

278,40
usb

295,20
usb

310,80
usb

332,40
usb

336,00
usb

354,00
usb

372,00
usb



27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS

280Hz

31.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 106HZ 4MS HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

396,00
usb

445,20
usb

756,00
usb

.078,80

usb



